Heat Pumps
Title
Product #/Letter
Descriptions
SEERType Tier
Major
Series
Cooling

061 = 60,000
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Type CodeTitle
Product #/Letter
Options
Model
Code
Major
Series Variations
Cooling
Capacity
Heating Size
(Btuh)
315
315 = Evolution®
          Two-Stage
          Variable-Speed ECM
314 = Preferred™
          Two-Stage
          Variable-Speed ECM-PWM
313 = Preferred™
          Single-Stage
          Boost ECM (X-13)
311 = Legacy™
          Deluxe Single-Stage
    Standard Motor (PSC)
310 = Legacy™
          Single-Stage
          Standard Motor (PSC)
A = Standard
J = Low NOx
A A V 060 135
 1-3 4 5 6 7 - 9 10 - 1280% Gas Furnaces
Fan Coils
A
B
C
D
024 = 800 CFM
036 = 1200 CFM
042 = 1400 CFM
048 = 1600 CFM
060 = 2000 CFM
066 = 2200 CFM
045 = 45,000
070 = 70,000
090 = 90,000
110 = 110,000
135 = 135,000
155 = 155,000
ComponentTitle
Product #/Letter
Options
Coil Type
Refrigerant
Type
Coil
Configuration
Cabinet
Finish
Unit
Capacity
Cabinet
Width
Revision
Level
Tubing
Design Variations
C
C = Coil
1 = Legacy™
2 = Preferred™
8 = Evolution®

061 = 60,000
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Type CodeTitle
Product #/Letter
Options
Model
Code
Major
Series Variations
Cooling
Capacity
Heating Size
(Btuh)
315
315 = Evolution®
          Two-Stage
          Variable-Speed ECM
314 = Preferred™
          Two-Stage
          Variable-Speed ECM-PWM
313 = Preferred™
          Single-Stage
          Boost ECM (X-13)
311 = Legacy™
          Deluxe Single-Stage
    Standard Motor (PSC)
310 = Legacy™
          Single-Stage
          Standard Motor (PSC)
A = Standard
J = Low NOx
A A V 060 135
 1-3 4 5 6 7 - 9 10 - 1280% Gas Furnaces
Fan Coils
A
B
C
D
024 = 800 CFM
036 = 1200 CFM
042 = 1400 CFM
048 = 1600 CFM
060 = 2000 CFM
066 = 2200 CFM
045 = 45,000
070 = 70,000
090 = 90,000
110 = 110,000
135 = 135,000
155 = 155,000